
SEE MAP 7J31

SEE MAP 7J51

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!( !(

!(

!(

!(

!(

SACRAMENTO

FLORIN

LAGUNA

PARKWAY

Br
uc

ev
ille

 R
d

24
th 

St

Big Horn Blvd

Center Pkwy

Gerber Rd

Dwight Rd

Sheldon Rd

Cosumnes River College Blvd

Va
lle

y H
i D

r

Center Pkwy

Dwight Rd

Center Pkwy

21
st 

St

29
th 

St

Valley Hi Dr

Calvine Rd

Jacinto Ave

Ca
rlin

 Av
e

66th Ave

Ehrhardt Ave

Laguna Park Dr

Brookfield Dr

East Pkwy

Tangerine Ave

John Still Dr

E Stockton Blvd

Pa
lm

er 
Ho

us
e D

r

Jacinto Rd

Stevenson Ave

Babson Dr

Ha
rbo

ur 
Po

int
 D

r

Elsie Ave

Seasons Dr

Wyndham Dr

Generations Dr

Bamford Dr

55
th 

St

la Mancha Way

Amherst St

Armadale Way

6th Pkwy

Big
 H

orn
 Bl

vd

Timberlake Way

Stockton Blvd

W Stockton Blvd

Alta Valley Dr

Old Calvine Rd

Stockton Blvd

E Stockton Blvd

·|}þ160

·|}þ99

§̈¦5

§̈¦5

Florin Rd

Fra
nk

lin
 Bl

vd Laguna Blvd

Mack Rd

Po
we

r In
n R

d

Stockton Blvd

Meadowview Rd

Elsie Ave

Calvine Rd

24
th 

St

65
th 

St
xp

Mack Rd

Meadowview Rd

Date 03/13/12

SE
E M

AP
 6J

45 SEE MAP 7J42

Yolo

Sacramento

Solano San Joaquin

CALIFORNIA ROAD SYSTEM

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

B C D E F G H JA K

B C D E F G H JA K

­  MAP 7J41

FUNCTIONAL CLASSIFICATION SYSTEM

OTHER PRINCIPAL ARTERIAL
MINOR ARTERIAL

MAJOR COLLECTOR

LOCAL

OTHER FWY OR EXPWY
INTERSTATE 1

3
4
5

7

2

MINOR COLLECTOR 6

Sacramento - Yolo

Mile

Feet

0 0.25 0.5 0.75 1

0 1,000 2,000 3,000 4,000 5,000 SIGN ROUTES
INTERSTATE
U.S.£¤3
STATE

COUNTY4567D2
ÿ||1

§̈¦5
                              STATE OF CALIFORNIA
   DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                              In Cooperation With The
  FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
               AND LOCAL AGENCIES

COUNTY BOUNDARY
CITY BOUNDARY
RAILROAD


